U19M @ST kvalifisering

Puljefordeling U19M Vest

Pulje U19M1
Pulje U19M2
Pulje U19M3
Pulje U19M4

nr 1. og nr 2. i hver pulje gar videre til kvalifiseringsrunde 2 23-25. februar 2024

Kampoppsett 24-

Fredag
Tid
1730
1915

Lgrdag
900
1030
1215
1345
1530
1700

Sgndag
1030
1215
1345
1530

Ullern 56ers, Drammen Rivers, TNT Towers, Askim Basket
Centrum Tigers, Skien BBK, Skjetten Basket, Hgnefoss
Asker Aliens, Bgler Basket, Kongsberg, Eidsvoll (TRUKKET)
Sandvika BBK, Oppsal Basket, Hgybraten, Sandefjord

Rykkinhallen bane 1

Knr
1
3

Rykkinhallen bane 1

5
7
9
11
13
15

Rykkinhallen bane 1

17
19
21
23

Kat
(UNEST\V
U1i9M3

uiomi
u1io9mz2
U19M3
ulism4
uiomi
ulism4

U19M3
uiomM1i
uiomi
U19M3

Hjemme
Ullern
Asker Aliens

Drammen
Centrum
Asker Aliens
Sandvika
TNT Towers
Sandefjord

Kongsberg
Askim
Ullern
Eidsvoll

Borte
Drammen
Bgler

TNT Towers
Hgnefoss
Eidsvoll
Sandefjord
Askim
Oppsal

Asker Aliens
Drammen
TNT Towers
Kongsberg

Rykkinn
Tid
1730
1915

Rykkinn
900
1030
1215
1345
1530
1700

Knr Kat

2 U19mM2
4 U19M4

6 U19M1
8 U19M2
10 U19M3
12 U19M4
14 U19M2
16 U19M3

Rykkinnhallen bane 2

1030
1215
1345
1530

18 U19M4
20 U19m2
22 U19M2
24 U19M4

Hjemme
Skien
Sandvika

Ullern
Skien
Boler
Oppsal
Skjetten
Baler

Hgybraten
Centrum
Hpnefoss
Heybraten

Borte
Centrum
Oppsal

Askim
Skjetten
Kongsberg
Hgybraten
Honefoss
Eidsvoll

Sandvika
Skjetten
Skien BBK
Sandefjord



